Security Code : 505827
Date Begin : 01 Oct 2010

Partly paid-up shares
Held by promoter/promoter group
Held by public

Total

Outstanding convertible securities

Held by promoter/promoter group
Held by public

Total

Warrants

Held by promoter/promoter group
Held by public

Total

Total Paid-up capital of the company

assuming full conversion of warrants and

convertible securities

No. of
Shareholders

Category of Shareholder

(A) Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

Individuals / Hindu
Undivided Family

Bodies Corporate
Sub Total

(2) Foreign

Total shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group (A)

(B) Public Shareholding

(1) Institutions

Financial Institutions /
Banks

Sub Total
(2) Non-Institutions
Bodies Corporate

Individuals

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share capital up
to Rs. 1 lakh

1

1

110

4225

3

Shareholding Pattern

SNL BEARINGS LTD.

No. of partly As a % of total no. of
paid-up shares partly paid-up shares
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
No. of As a % of total no. of
outstanding outstanding convertible
securities securities
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
As a % of total no. of
No. of warrant
warrants
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
3611540

Total No. of Shares

Total No. held in Dematerialized
of Shares
Form

10515 10415
2484176 2484176
2494691 2494591
2494691 2494591
o 48
o 48
377537 374112
620842 464462
79176 79176

Total Shareholding as

Quarter Ending : December 2010

Date End : 31 Dec 2010
As a % of total no. of shares of the
company
0.00
0.00
0.00

As a % of total no. of shares of the
company assuming full conversion of the
convertible securities

0.00
0.00

0.00

As a % of total no. of shares of the
company assuming full conversion of
warrants

0.00
0.00

0.00

Shares pledged or

a % of Total No. of h
otherwise encumbered
Shares
As a
As a % As a % of Number % of Total
of (A+B) (A+B+C) of shares No. of
Shares
0.29 0.29 0 0.00
68.78 68.78 0 0.00
69.08 69.08 0 0.00
69.08 69.08 0 0.00
0.00 0.00 0 0.00
0.00 0.00 0 0.00
10.45 10.45 0 0.00
17.19 17.19 0 0.00
219 219 0 0.00



Individual shareholders
holding nominal share capital in
excess of Rs. 1 lakh

Any Others (Specify)
Clearing Members
NRIs/OCBs

Sub Total
Total Public shareholding (B)

Total (A)+(B)

(C) Shares held by Custodians
and against which Depository
Receipts have been issued

(1
(2
Sub Total

Total (A)+(B)+(C)

Notes:

1. For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A
2. For definitions of Promoter and Promoter Group, refer to Clause 40A.

3. Public shareholding

4. The Company has submitted to BSE a Revised Shareholding Pattern of the Company for the quarter ended December 31, 2010 vide its letter

dated April 13, 2011.

S C Rangani
Director & Compliace Officer

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"
Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the Total No. of Shares
Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the Total No. of Shares

Click here for Details of Locked-in Shares

Click here for Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

46

33

4384

4386

4388

4388

39196

33031

6165

1116751

1116849

3611540

3611540

38596

33031

5565

956346

956394

3450985

3450985

1.09

0.91

0.17

30.92

30.92

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.09

0.91

30.92

30.92

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Click here for Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 1%

of the total number of shares.



