## Shareholding Pattern

## SNL BEARINGS LTD.

Security Code: 505827 Date Begin: 01 Oct 2010				Quarter		cember 2010 31 Dec 2010			
Partly paid-up shares	No. of partly As a % of total no. of paid-up shares partly paid-up shares			As a % of total no. of shares of the company					
Held by promoter/promoter group		0	0.00		. ,	0.00			
Held by public		0	0.00			0.00			
Total		0	0.00			0.00			
Outstanding convertible securities	No. of outstanding securities	As a % of total routstanding conv		company assun	al no. of shar ning full conve rtible securitie	ersion of the			
Held by promoter/promoter group		0	0.00			0.00			
Held by public		0	0.00			0.00			
Total		0	0.00			0.00			
Warrants	No. of warran	As a % of total r warrants	no. of	As a % of too company assu	al no. of shar uming full con warrants				
Held by promoter/promoter group		0	0.00			0.00			
Held by public		0	0.00			0.00			
Total		0	0.00			0.00			
Total Paid-up capital of the company assuming full conversion of warrants and 3611540 convertible securities									
Category of Shareholder  No. of Shareholders	Total No. of Shares	Total No. of Shares held in Dematerialized Form	a % of	areholding as Total No. of hares		encumbered			
			As a % of (A+B)	As a % of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a % of Total No. of Shares			
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group									
(1) Indian									
Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family	10515	10415	0.29	0.29	0	0.00			
Bodies Corporate 1	2484176	2484176	68.78	68.78	0	0.00			
Sub Total 2	2494691	2494591	69.08	00.00					
(2) Foreign			05.00	69.08	0	0.00			
(2) 1 3131g.			03.00	69.08	U	0.00			
Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)	2494691	2494591	69.08	69.08	0	0.00			
Total shareholding of Promoter	2494691	2494591							
Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)	2494691	2494591							
Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)  (B) Public Shareholding	<b>2494691</b> 98	<b>2494591</b> 48							
Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)  (B) Public Shareholding  (1) Institutions  Financial Institutions /			69.08	69.08	0	0.00			
Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)  (B) Public Shareholding  (1) Institutions  Financial Institutions / Banks	98	48	<b>69.08</b>	<b>69.08</b>	0	0.00			
Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)  (B) Public Shareholding  (1) Institutions  Financial Institutions / Banks  Sub Total  2	98	48	<b>69.08</b> 0.00 <b>0.00</b>	<b>69.08</b>	0	0.00			
Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)  (B) Public Shareholding  (1) Institutions  Financial Institutions / Banks  2  Sub Total 2  (2) Non-Institutions	98 <b>98</b>	48 <b>48</b>	<b>69.08</b> 0.00 <b>0.00</b>	<b>69.08</b> 0.00 <b>0.00</b>	0	0.00 0.00 0.00			
Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)  (B) Public Shareholding  (1) Institutions  Financial Institutions / 2  Sub Total 2  (2) Non-Institutions  Bodies Corporate 110	98 <b>98</b>	48 <b>48</b>	0.00 0.00	<b>69.08</b> 0.00 <b>0.00</b>	0	0.00 0.00 0.00			

Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh

Any Others (Specify)	46	39196	38596	1.09	1.09	0	0.00
Clearing Members	33	33031	33031	0.91	0.91	0	0.00
NRIs/OCBs	13	6165	5565	0.17	0.17	0	0.00
Sub Total	4384	1116751	956346	30.92	30.92	0	0.00
Total Public shareholding (B)	4386	1116849	956394	30.92	30.92	0	0.00
Total (A)+(B)	4388	3611540	3450985	100.00	100.00	0	0.00
(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(1)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(2)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Sub Total	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Total (A)+(B)+(C)	4388	3611540	3450985	0.00	100.00	0	0.00

## Notes:

- 1. For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A
- 2. For definitions of Promoter and Promoter Group, refer to Clause 40A.
- 3. Public shareholding
- 4. The Company has submitted to BSE a Revised Shareholding Pattern of the Company for the quarter ended December 31, 2010 vide its letter dated April 13, 2011.

S C Rangani Director & Compliace Officer

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the Total No. of Shares

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the Total No. of Shares

Click here for Details of Locked-in Shares

Click here for Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Click here for Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares.